
Inland Empire Region  -- List of Instructors & Examiners

Name email Phone City Instruction 
Level 
Preference

Examiner 
Level 
Preference

Attendance 
of Previous 
S&C 
Seminar

Ahern, Regina reginaahern@gmail.com 509-951-1
820

Spokane, WA Any 2016

Allbaugh-Cino, 
Allison

Allison@pyramidequstrian.com 253-973-5
905

Richland, WA Dressage thru 
A, Jumping 
thru C3

D1 thru 
C2

2016

Beal, Brad wstool@aol.com 208-304-1
006

Sandpoint, ID

Brown, Mary mrbdressage@gmail.com 208-699-0
381

Post Falls, WA Any thru D3, 
Dressage thru 
C3

N/A 2016

Carlson, Christel ccarlson@spokanesporthorse.co
m

509-993-6
786

Spokane, WA 2012

Dunham, Connie mtnaire.connie@gmail.com 541-426-3
315

Enterprise, OR D1 thru C3 D1 thru 
C2

2010

Gallagher, Erin eringal42@gmail.com 541-405-2
128

Tangent, OR All Up thru 
C2

2013

Gulden, Jean JeanGulden@gmail.com 509-499-2
670

Spokane, WA D1 thru B D1 thru 
C2

2012

Guy, Elli fairen76@gmail.com 208-691-3
219

Rathdrum, ID D1 thru C3 D1 thru 
C2

2008

Lee, Brian mysteryofseattle@gmail.co
m

509-293-1
267

Wenatchee/
Pullman

Lorenz, Sarah Sarah_Lorenz@hotmail.com 206-595-5
150

Issaquah, WA

Morse, Lisa lmorse97@roadrunner.com 509-432-4
859

Pullman, WA D1 thru C2 D Level 2012

Olin, Dee deeolin@gmail.com 509-669-9
450

Wenatchee, WA 2016

Prince, Patricia pprince@bmi.net Walla Walla, WA

Redinger, Gail gail@redingerdressage.com 208-265-0
280

Sandpoint, ID C1 thru A 
Dressage

Shank, Morgan Morganriding@outlook.com 509-435-7
790

Mead, WA D1 thru C2 
Traditional, 
Beg. Polocrosse

Up thru 
C1

2016

Shank, Seneca Tosenecas@gmail.com 509-435-1
725

Spokane, WA Flat thru C1, 
Trad thru D3, 
Beg. Polocrosse

D Level 2016

Shidler, Ann atshidler@hotmail.com 206-550-6
622

Snohomish, WA HM D1-B D Level 2012

Thayer, Asia asiathayer@hotmail.com 206-406-3
425

Gig Harbor, WA All All 2016

Thiessen, Melynnda sobinapaint@yahoo.com 509-595-0
551

Spokane, WA Dressage thru 
A

Tukey, Liz Liztukey@gmail.com 425-293-6
943

Snohomish, WA D3 and Up D3 thru 
C2

2008

Rebic, Heidi piperpferd@gmail.com 509-539-8
196

Tri-Cities, WA Up thru C3 
Traditional, 
thru HA for HM

D1 thru 
C2

2016

Welch, Abby charlie518@hotmail.com

Wyant, Ben benwyant@hotmail.com 360-621-0
714

Gig Harbor, WA 2016

Youatt, Elizabeth jewel_is_cute@comcast.net 425-691-8
198

Pullman, WA Any D1 thru 
C2

2009
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